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Junior High Intramural Fall Soccer 2015 Schedule

Team # TEAM NAME (division) Coach Home Phone Last yrs Record
1 Warren County (AA) Adam Pacheco 309-351-0153 N/A
2 Macomb (AA) Tim Williams 309-254-3214 N/A
3 Churchill BlueStreaks (AA) Rick Kent 309-335-0277 N/A
4 KCS Elite (AA) Alex Bermudez 309-853-7424 N/A
5 Lombard (AA) Kari Powell 309-712-5071 N/A
6 Costa Friars (AA) Josh Krisher 309-335-0646 N/A
7 Abingdon-Avon (AA) Ken Litchfield 309-368-7514 N/A
8 KCS United (AA) Eric Wolf 309-525-1330 N/A
9 Lombard Zephyrs (A) Kari Powell 309-712-5071 N/A
10 Churchill BlueStreaks (A) Janelle Dodge 309-530-5647 N/A
11 Costa Friars (A) Josh Krisher 309-335-0646 N/A
12 Knoxville (A) Brandee Pickle 309-289-7921 N/A
13 Warren County (A) Adam Pacheco 309-351-0153 N/A
14 Abingdon-Avon (A) Ken Litchfield 309-368-7514 N/A
15 Macomb (A) Jim Heuer 309-333-0303 N/A
16 Churchill Cosmos (A) Morganne Malesker 309-337-9139 N/A

Game Schedule
Day Date "A" Teams "A" Times "AA" Teams "AA" Times Location

Tuesday Sept. 1 9 vs 15 4:15 p.m. 3 vs 5 5:30 p.m. Churchill

Thursday Sept. 3 11 vs 15 4:15 p.m. Costa
16 vs 12 5:30 p.m. Costa

Tuesday Sept. 8 9 vs 10 4:15 p.m. 6 vs 5 5:30 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
14 vs 16 4:15 p.m. 3 vs 8 5:30 p.m. Churchill

Thursday Sept. 10 11 vs 10 4:15 p.m. 7 vs 6 5:30 p.m. Costa
2 vs 1 5:30 p.m.

Saturday Sept. 12 11 vs 14 3:00 p.m. 6 vs 8 4:15 p.m. Costa
16 vs 13 3:00 p.m. Churchill

Monday Sept. 14 15 vs 10 4:15 p.m. 1 vs 7 5:30 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
12 vs 11 4:15 p.m. 2 vs 4 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday Sept. 15 15 vs 14 4:15 p.m. 7 vs 5 5:30 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
13 vs 11 5:30 p.m.

Thursday Sept. 17 10 vs 14 4:15 p.m. 2 vs 3 5:30 p.m. Churchill
13 vs 9 5:30 p.m.

Saturday Sept. 19 10 vs 13 3:00 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
15 vs 16 3:00 p.m. 7 vs 8 4:15 p.m.

Monday Sept. 21 12 vs 14 4:15 p.m. 8 vs 2 5:30 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
10 vs 16 4:15 p.m. 4 vs 3 5:30 p.m. Churchill

Tuesday Sept. 22 12 vs 15 4:15 p.m. 1 vs 6 5:30 p.m.
14 vs 9 4:15 p.m. 5 vs 2 5:30 p.m. BNSF - YMCA

Thursday Sept. 24 16 vs 11 4:15 p.m. 3 vs 7 5:30 p.m. Churchill
9 v 12 4:15 p.m. 1 vs 5 5:30 p.m.

Saturday Sept. 26 5 vs 4 3:00 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
4 vs 6 4:15 p.m. BNSF - YMCA

14 vs 13 3:00 p.m. 7 vs 2 4:15 p.m.
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Monday Sept. 28 12 vs 10 4:15 p.m. 1 vs 3 5:30 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
4 vs 7 5:30 p.m.

Tuesday Sept. 29 9 vs 11 4:15 p.m. 5 vs 8 5:30 p.m. BNSF - YMCA
13 vs 15 5:30 p.m.

Thursday Oct 01 3 vs 6 5:30 p.m. Costa
16 vs 9 4:15 p.m. 8 vs 1 5:30 p.m. Churchill

Saturday Oct 03 6 vs 2 4:15 p.m. Costa
13 vs 12 3:00 p.m. 4 vs 1 4:15 p.m. BNSF - YMCA

Monday Oct 05 8 vs 4 4:15 p.m.

Tournament will be held Thursday October 8, Friday October 9, and Saturday October 10
  HOME TEAM LISTED FIRST ON THE SCHEDULE OF GAMES
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